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KRIDHA PHARMA PVT. LTD. 

Plot No: 109, Braham Singh Enclave, Sarai, Hardwar, 

Uttrakhand, India-249404 

 

INJECTION PRODUCTS LIST (Dry Injection) 

 

1 Artesunate 60mg Dry Inj. 

2 Azithromycin For Injection USP 500mg 

3 Cefepime 500 mg & Tazobactum 62.5mg 

4 Cefepime 1000mg & Tazobactum 125mg 

5 Cefepime 1000mg Injection 

6 Cefoperazone 1gm Injection 

7 Cefoperazone 2gm Injection 

8 Cefoperazone 500mg & Tazobactum 62.5mg 

9 Cefoperazone 1000 mg & Tazobactum 125 mg 

10 Cefoperazone 500mg & Sulbactam 500mg 

11 Cefoperazone 1000mg & Sulbactam 500mg 

12 Cefoperazone 1000mg & Sulbactam 1000mg 

13 Cefoperazone 2000mg & Sulbactam 1000mg 

14 Cefriaxone 100mg & Tazobactum 12.5mg 

15 Cefriaxone 125 mg & Sulbactam 62.5mg 
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16 Ceftazidime 1000mg 

17 Ceftazidime 1000mg & Sulbactam 500mg 

18 Ceftazidime 2000mg & Sulbactam 1000 mg 

19 Ceftazidime 1000mg & Tazobactum 125 mg 

20 Ceftriaxone 250mg 

21 Ceftriaxone 500mg 

22 Ceftriaxone 1000mg 

23 Ceftriaxone 250 mg &Tazobactum 31.25mg 

24 Ceftriaxone 250mg & Sulbactam 125mg 

25 Ceftriaxone 500mg & Sulbactam 250mg 

26 Ceftriaxone 1000mg & Sulbactam 500mg 

27 Ceftriaxone 500mg &Tazobactum 62.5mg 

28 Ceftriaxone 1000mg &Tazobactum 125mg 

29 Cefuroxime 1.5gm Injection IP 

30 Ceftriaxone Sodium 2gm Injection 

31 Clarithromycin Injection 250mg 

32 Clarithromycin Injection 500mg 

33 Doxycycline 100 mg Sterile Dry inj 
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34 Esomeprazole 40mg Dry Inj. 

35 Glutathione For Injection 600mg 

36 Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate Inj. 100mg (Lyophilized & Buffered) 

37 Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate Inj. 200mg (Lyophilized & Buffered) 

38 Imipenem 250 mg + Cilastatin 250 mg Inj. 

39 Imipenem 500 mg + Cilastatin 500 mg Inj. 

40 Meropenem 1000 mg & Sulbactam 500 mg 

41 Meropenem 125mg Injection IP 

42 Meropenem 1gm Injection IP 

43 Meropenem 250mg Injection IP 

44 Meropenem 500mg Injection IP 

45 Meropenem 500mg and Tazobactam 62.50 mg injection 

46 Meropenem 1000mg and Tazobactam 125 mg injection 

47 Methylprednisolone Acetate Inj. 40ml inj. 

48 Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate 40mg Inj. 

49 Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate 80mg Inj. 

50 Methyprednisolne sodium Succinate 125 mg inj 

51 Methyprednisolne sodium Succinate 500 mg inj 
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52 Methyprednisolne sodium Succinate 1000 mg inj 

53 Pantoparazole 40mg 

54 Piperacillin 1000 mg & Tazobactam 125 mg 

55 Piperacillin 2000mg & Tazobactam 250 mg 

56 Piperacillin 4000mg & Tazobactam500 mg 

57 Piperacilline & Tazobactam Injection IP 1.125gm 

58 Polymyxin B 7.5lac IU Dry Injection 

59 Polymyxin B Lyophilised 5lac IU Dry Injection 

60 Rabeprazole 20mg Dry Injection 

61 Teicoplanin Lyophilised 200mg Dry Injection 

62 Teicoplanin Lyophilised 400mg Dry Injection 

63 Tigecycline 50mg Dry Injection 

64 Cefotaxime Sodium 125mg Injection IP 

65 Cefotaxime Sodium 250mg Injection IP 

66 Cefotaxime Sodium 500mg Injection IP 

67 Cefotaxime Sodium 1000mg Injection IP 

68 Amoxicillin 250mg & Potassium Clavulanate 50mg Injection IP 
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KRIDHA PHARMA PVT. LTD. 

Plot No: 109, Braham Singh Enclave, Sarai, Hardwar, 

Uttrakhand, India-249404 

 

INJECTION PRODUCTS LIST (Liquid Injection) 
 

1 Doxycycline 100 mg inj 

2 a-b Arteether 150mg/2ml 

3 Aceclofenac 150mg/3ml 

4 Aceclofenac 150mg/ml 

5 Amikacin Sulphate 100mg/2ml 

6 Amikacin Sulphate 250mg/2ml 

7 Amikacin Sulphate 500mg/2ml 

8 Amphotericin B 5mg/ml, Lipid Complex Injection 

9 Amphotericin B Emulsion 5mg/ml 

10 Artemether (80mg/1ml) 

11 Ascorbic acid 250mg/ml inj. 

12 Ascorbic acid 500mg/2ml inj. 

13 Citicoline Injection 250mg/ml IP 

14 Clindamycin 150mg & Benzyl Alcohol 0.945% Injection 

15 Clindamycin 150mg/ml Inj. 
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16 Diclofenac Sodium 50 mg & Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 20mg /ml Inj. 

17 Diclofenac Sodium 75mg/ 1ml 

18 Diclofenac Sodium 75mg/3ml 

19 Enoxaparin sodium 40 mg /0.4ml inj. 

20 Enoxaparin sodium 60 mg /0.6ml inj. 

21 Heparin Injection IP 5000iu/ml 

22 Hydroxyprogesterone 250mg/ml 

23 Iron Sucrose Injection USP 

24 Labetalol Hydrochloride 5mg, Methylparaben 0.8mg & Propylparaben 0.1mg Injection 

25 Levosulpride 25mg Injection 

26 L-Ornithine L- Aspartate 5mg/10ml Injection 

27 Mecobalamin 1500mcg + Niacinamide 100mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 100 mg + Benzyl Alcohol 2% ( 2ml) 

28 Mecobalamin 1000mcg + Niacinamide 100mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 100 mg + D-Panthenol 50mg + Benzyl 

Alcohol 2% ( 2ml) 

29 Mecobalamin 1500mcg + Benzyl Alcohol 2% (1ml) 

30 Methylcobalamin 1500mcg each 2ml Injection 

31 Methycobalamin 2500mcg & Benzyl alcohol 2% Injection 

32 Methylprednisolone Acetate40ng/ml Injection 

33 Nandrolone Decanoate (25mg/1ml) 

34 Nandrolone Decanoate (50mg/1ml) 
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35 Nandrolone Phenylpropionate (25mg/1ml) 

36 Nandrolone Phenylpropionate (50mg/1ml) 

37 Netilmicin 100mg/ml Injection 

38 Octreotide Acetate 50mcg Injection 

39 Octreotide Acetate 100mcg Injection 

40 Ondansetron Hydrochloride 2mg/ml Injection 

41 PART-1 Vitamin C, PART-2 Methylcobalamin with Folic Acid & Nicotinamide Injection (Combi Pack) (EACH 

1.5ML) 

42 Piracetam 200mg/ml Injection (15ml) 

43 Piroxicam 20mg + Benzyl Alcohol IP85 20mg + Ethanol Content 12.6% v/v ( 1ml/2 ml ) 

44 Progesterone 25mg Inj. 

45 Progesterone 100mg/ml Inj. 

46 Terlipression Injection 1mg (liquid) 

47 Tranexamic Acid 500mg/5ml 

48 Triamcinolone Acetonide 40mg/ml Injection 

49 Vitamin B-Complex ( Mecobalamin 1000mcg + Thiamine Hydrochloride 100mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 100 

mg + D-Panthenol 50mg + Benzyl Alcohol 2% ( 2ml) 

50 Amoxycillin 1000mg & Potassium Clavulanate 200mg for Injection 

51 Ondansetron 2mg & Ranitidine 25mg Injection 

52 Sterile Dobutamine Concentrate 50mg Injection IP 

53 Phytomenadione 10mg Injection IP 
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54 Glycopyrrolate 0.2mg Injection USP 

55 Glycopyrrolate 0.5mg & Neostigmine Methylsulphate 2.5mg Injection 

56 Lignocaine Hydrochloride 21.3mg Injection IP 

57 Sodium Bicarbonate 8.4%w/v Injection IP 

58 Magnesium Sulphate 50% w/v Injection IP 

59 Multivitamin Injection 

60 Nalbuphine Hydrchloride 10mg Injection 

61 Medroxyprogesterone Acetate 150mg Injectable Suspension 

62 Edaravone 1.5mg Injection 

63 Ketorolac Tromethamine 30mg Injection USP 

64 Calcium Gluconate 50mg & Calcium Lactobionate 87.5mg Injection 

65 Potassium Chloride Concentrate 150mg Injection 

66 Adrenaline Bitartrate 1.0 INJECTION 

67 Aciclovir Intravenous Infusion IP 250mg 

68 Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3) 600000 I.U. Injection IP) 

69 Methylcobalamine 1500mcg , Folic acid 0.7 mg ,and Niacinamide 12 mg Injection 

70 Paracetamol Injection 150 mg ,benzyl alcohol 2.0 mg 

 


